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CROSS REFERENCE 
SANNOHM Cyntec EVER OHMS IRC KAMAYA KOA Panasonic RALEC 

RT01               

RT02 RR0510(RG1005X)   PCF0402   RN731E ERA2A   

RT03 RR0816(RG1608X)   PCF0603   RN731J ERA3A   

RT05 RR1220(RG2012X)   PCF0805   RN732A ERA6A   

RT06 RG3216X   PCF1206   RN732B ERA8A   

RT10               

RT20     PCF2010   RN732E     

RT25     PCF2512         

CS01 (0201)               

CS02 (0402)     LVC0402   SR731E ERJ2GE-0402 RTT02 

CS03(0603) RLT0816-   LVC0603   SR731J ERJ3GE-0603 RTT03 

CS05(0805) RLT1220-   LVC0805   SR732A ERJ6GE-0805 RTT05 

CS06(1206) RLT1632-   LVC1206   SR732B ERJ8GE-1206 RTT06 

CS13(1210)     LVC1210       RTT10 

CS10(2010) RLT2550-   LVC2010   SR732E ERJ12Z-2010 RTT20 

CS12(2512) RLT3264-   LVC2512   SR732H ERJ1T-2512 RTT25 

CS25(1225)     LRF3W   SR733A     

CS37(3720) RL7520-0830             

CS75(7520) RL3720-0815             

LR06(1206) Rl1632   ULR1206         

LR10(2010) RL2550   ULR2010         

LR12(2512) RL3264   ULR2512     ERJM1W   

RC01 PFR03S CR0201 WCR0201 RMC 1/20   ERJ1GE RTT01 

RC02 PFR05S CR0402 WCR0402 RMC 1/16S RK731E ERJ2GE RTT02 

RC03   CR0603 WCR0603 RMC 1/16 RK731J ERJ3GE RTT03 

RC05 PFR12X CR0805 WCR0805 RMC 1/10 RK732A ERJ6GE RTT05 

RC06 PFR16X CR1206 WCR1206 RMC 1/8 RK732B ERJ8GE RTT06 

RC10   CR1210 WCR1210 RMC 1/4 RK732E ERJ14 RTT10 

RC20   CR2010 WCR2010 RMC 1/2 RK732H ERJ12Z RTT20 

RC25   CR2512 WCR2512 RMC 1   ERJ1T RTT25 

RS01     LVC0402   SR731H     

RS02   CR0402 LVC0603   SR731E     

RS03 RLT0816- CR0603 LVC0805   SR731J     

RS05 RLT1220- CR0805 LVC1206   SR732A     

RS06 RLT1632- CR1206 LVC1210   SR732B     

RS10   CR1210 LVC2010   SR732E     

RS20 RLT2550- CR2010 LVC2512   SR73W2H     

RS25 RLT3264- CR2512     SR73W3A     

HVR02               

HVR03       RVC16 HV731J     

HVR05       RVC20 HV732A     

HVR06       RVC32 HV732B     

HVR20     HVC2010 RVC50/RZC50 HV732H     

HVR25     HVC2512 RVC63/RZC63 HV733A     

PWR03         SG73S(P)1J ERJP03   

PWR05     PWC0805   SG73S(P)2A ERJP06   

PWR06     PWC1206   SG73S(P)2B ERJP08   

PWR10         SG73S(P)2E ERJP14   

PWR20     PWC2010         

PWR25     PWC2512         

SWR03     PWC0805   SG731J     

SWR05     PWC1206 RPC20 SG732A ERJT06   

SWR06       RPC32 SG732B ERJT08   

SWR13     PWC2010 RPC35 SG732E ERJT14   

SWR10     PWC2512 RPC50 SG73W2H     

SWR12       RPC63 SG73W3A     

HMR05     HR0805 RHC20       

HMR06     HR1206         

CN-21 RS062R       CN1H2N   RTA01-2D 

CN-41 RS064R       CN1H4N     

CN-42   CRA024R   RAC104D CN1E4K   RTA02-4D 

CN-43   CRA034R WCA0804LF RAC164D CN1J4K   RTA03-4D 

CNA42   CRA024C     CN1E4   RTA02-4C 

CNA43     WCC0804LF   CN1J4   RTA02-4C 

MM0204         RN412ES     

MM0207         RN412H/RN413AS     

DISCLAIMER: This cross reference is a guide only. Use individual technical data sheets for correct comparison and compatibility. 
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SANNOHM ROHM Susumu Viking TA-I Vishay Walsin Yageo 

RT01   RR0306(0201) AR01(0201)       RT0201 

RT02   RR0510(0402) AR02(0402) RB10 P/TNPW0402 WF04T(U) RT0402 

RT03   RR0816(0603) AR03(0603) RB16 P/TNPW0603 WF06T(U) RT0603 

RT05   RR1220(0805) AR05(0805) RB20 P/TNPW0805 WF08T(U) RT0805 

RT06   RR1632(1206) AR06(1206) RB32 P/TNPW1206 WF12T(U) RT1206 

RT10   RR2632(1210) AR13(1210)   TNPW1210 WF10T(U) RT1210 

RT20     AR10(2010)   TNPW2010 WF20T(U) RT2010 

RT25     AR12(2512)   TNPW2512 WF25T(U) RT2512 

CS01 (0201)     CS01 (0201)         

CS02 (0402)   RL0603-0201 CS02 (0402) RL04 RCWE0402 WW04X RL0402 

CS03(0603)   RL0510-0402 CS03(0603) RL06 RCWE0603 WW06X RL0603 

CS05(0805) MCR10 RL0816-0603 CS05(0805) RL10 RCWE0805 WW08X RL0805 

CS06(1206) MCR18 RL1220-0805 CS06(1206) RL12 RCWE1206 WW12X RL1206 

CS13(1210)     CS13(1210)   RCWE1210 WW10X RL2010 

CS10(2010) MCR25 RL1632-1206 CS10(2010) RL20 RCWE2010 WW20X RL2010 

CS12(2512) MCR50 RL3264-2512 CS12(2512) RL25 RCWE2512 WW25X RL2512 

CS25(1225) MCR100 (1225)   CS25(1225)         

CS37(3720)   RL7520-0830 CS37(3720)         

CS75(7520)   RL3720-0815 CS75(7520)         

LR06(1206)   RL1632 LR06(1206) RLM12 WSL1206 WW12M(N)   

LR10(2010)   RL2550 LR10(2010) RLM20 WSL2010 WW20M(N) PR2010 

LR12(2512)   RL3264 LR12(2512) RLM25 WSL2512 WW25M(N) PR2512 

RC01 MCR006 PFR/GFR CR01(0201) RM02 D/CR/CRCW WR02X RC0201 

RC02 MCR01 PFR/GFR CR02(0402) RM04 D/CR/CRCW WR04X RC0402 

RC03 MCR03 PFR/GFR CR03(0603) RM06 D/CR/CRCW WR06X RC0603 

RC05 MCR10 PFR/GFR CR05(0805) RM10 D/CR/CRCW WR08X RC0805 

RC06 MCR18 PFR/GFR CR06(1206) RM12 D/CR/CRCW WR12X RC1206 

RC10 MCR25 PFR/GFR CR12(1210) RM13 D/CR/CRCW WR10X RC1210 

RC20 MCR50   CR10(2010) RM20 D/CR/CRCW WR20X RC2010 

RC25 MCR100   CR25(2512) RM25   WR25X RC2512 

RS01     RS-01         

RS02   RL0603-0201 RS-02   RCWL0402 WW04X RL0402 

RS03   RL0510-0402 RS-03   RCWL0603 WW06X RL0603 

RS05   RL0816-0603 RS-05   RCWL0805 WW08X RL0805 

RS06   RL1220-0805 RS-06   RCWL1206 WW12X RL1206 

RS10     RS-10   RCWL1210 WW10X RL1210 

RS20   RL1632-1206 RS-0A   RCWL2010 WW20X RL2010 

RS25   RL3264-2512 RS-12   RCWL2512 WW25X RL2512 

HVR02     HVR02         

HVR03 KTR03   HVR03         

HVR05 KTR10   HVR05       RV0805 

HVR06 KTR18   HVR06 RH12 CRMV1206 WF12V RV1206 

HVR20     HVR0A RH20 CRMV2010 WF20V   

HVR25     HVR12   CRMV2512 WF25V RV2512 

PWR03 ESR03   PWR03   CRCW0603-HP e3     

PWR05 ESR10   PWR05   CRCW0805-HP e3     

PWR06 ESR18   PWR06   CRCW1206-HP e3   SRC01 

PWR10 ESR25   PWR13   CRCW1210-HP e3     

PWR20     PWR10   CRCW2010-HP e3     

PWR25     PWR12   CRCW2512-HP e3     

SWR03     SWR03   D11/CRCW0603-IF     

SWR05     SWR05   D12/CRCW0805-IF   SR0805 

SWR06     SWR06   D25/CRCW1206-IF WF12S SR1206 

SWR13     SWR13         

SWR10     SWR10     WF20S   

SWR12     SWR12     WF25S SR2512 

HMR05     HMR05   RCHR0805     

HMR06     HMR06   RCHR1206     

CN-21     CN-21 CN12     YC102 

CN-41     CN-41         

CN-42 MNR04   CN-42 CN24 CRA04S0803 WA04X YC124 

CN-43 MNR14   CN-43 CN34 CRA06S0803 WA06X YC164 

CNA42     CNA42 CNC24   WA04T TC124 

CNA43     CNA43 CNC34 CRA06P0803 WA06T TC164 

MM0204     CSR0204   MMA0204     

MM0207     CSR0207   MMB0207     

DISCLAIMER: This cross reference is a guide only. Use individual technical data sheets for correct comparison and compatibility. 


